AGENDA

MSAAC Meeting
August 3, 2016
Conference Room 1W-410/420

1:00pm

1:15pm

1:45pm

2:45pm

3:45pm

4:00pm

Open Meeting & Introductions

Welcome and General Remarks

BSA Update

Member Roundtable

District Deputy Comptroller Roundtable

Mutual Forum and Committee Planning
Charter renewal and nomination process
Public Comments

Adjourn

Michael R. Brickman
Deputy Comptroller for Thrift Supervision and
Special Supervision

Thomas J. Curry
Comptroller of the Currency

Toney M. Bland, Senior Deputy Comptroller for
Midsize and Community Bank Supervision

Spencer Doak, Director, BSA/AML Compliance

MSAAC Members

Gil Barker, Deputy Comptroller, Southern
District

Kris Kiefer, Deputy Comptroller, Northeastern
District

Kay Kowitt, Deputy Comptroller, Western
District

Blake Paulson, Deputy Comptroller, Central
District

Charlotte M. Bahin, Senior Advisor for
Thrift Supervision

Public




