

MSAAC Meeting August 3, 2016 Conference Room 1W-410/420

1:00pm	Open Meeting & Introductions	Michael R. Brickman Deputy Comptroller for Thrift Supervision and Special Supervision
	Welcome and General Remarks	Thomas J. Curry Comptroller of the Currency
		Toney M. Bland , Senior Deputy Comptroller for Midsize and Community Bank Supervision
1:15pm	BSA Update	Spencer Doak, Director, BSA/AML Compliance
1:45pm	Member Roundtable	MSAAC Members
2:45pm	District Deputy Comptroller Roundtable	Gil Barker, Deputy Comptroller, Southern District Kris Kiefer, Deputy Comptroller, Northeastern District Kay Kowitt, Deputy Comptroller, Western District Blake Paulson, Deputy Comptroller, Central District
3:45pm	Mutual Forum and Committee Planning Charter renewal and nomination process	Charlotte M. Bahin , Senior Advisor for Thrift Supervision
	Public Comments	Public
4:00pm	Adjourn	